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ISIN:  US26441C2044
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Price
112.67 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.21% (0.24)

US26441C2044
DUK

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

79,713 EUR
S&P 500

112.40 USD (100)
113.89 USD (100)
112.95 USD
112.96 USD
111.13 USD
112.43 USD
112.506412 USD
2,218,742
249,535,060.56
34,900
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23939592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US26441C2044&ID_NOTATION=261370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US26441C2044&ID_NOTATION=261370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77f8bcda78a64265c4b612a3649c3ac45f912d44156f23683571088fae59974b&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=687d2bcc7eff39721&time=1723491004&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9bb34619d8f83e49cdeb73aea09adfeeed05d0370c3bb0e6a4fde8e954e7a3bf&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f083ed9b65477d83f&time=1723491004&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32a6110ec3d6a4149e8d49adf2ef55eefa2f5b3ec1b1081ad9c6ca0e339b067a&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2cc347a801628a19e&time=1723491004&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b50d165c824a225b3328f0ec0d0b42ec718e5e2d5ad4ea590af6c9f9e257eef&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=23bbc7c8d2c476256&time=1723491004&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af14e184e998c19ef267490e088fc2348e1c0bf74652b00ea7520023bf8dadad&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0eedd3c07ceeca300&time=1723491004&tool=RSC

DUKE ENERGY CORP

Details

2024/08/09 22:00:02

Price
112.67 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.21% (0.24)

ISIN US26441C2044
Symbol DUK
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 79,713 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 112.40 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 113.89 USD (100)
Open 112.95 USD
High 112.96 USD
Low 111.13 USD
Close (prev. day) 112.43 USD
VWAP 112.506412 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,218,742
Trading volume 249,535,060.56
Number of trades 34,900
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +22.88% +21.39% +6.14%
Perf (abs.) +20.98 +19.85 +6.52
Beta 0.03 0.23 0.37
Volatility 15.99 16.87 18.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DUKE ENERGY CORP

Trading volume

(mio.)

17:32 102.82 EUR 0.00

13:05 102.82 EUR 0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/08/

Exchange 09

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 103.18 EUR 0.02
09

Stuttgart 2024/08/
09

NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 112.67 USD 249.54
09

Munich 2024/08/ 08:02 103.20 EUR 0.00

112.51 USD (4,213,092
106.77 USD (3,067,634
101.66 USD (2,828,336
96.08 USD (3,133,947
116.67 USD (2024/08/02
90.09 USD (2024/03/01
116.67 USD (2024/08/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
83.06 USD (2023/10/06)

Number of
trades

4

34,900
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=261370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66582293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66656344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66656343

DUKE ENERGY CORP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/05/
22

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

15:30

08:01

08:01

15:23

19:31

08:08

103.90 USD

102.74 EUR

102.72 EUR

103.18 EUR

103.06 EUR

102.70 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66702346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66567173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66551365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66551390

DUKE ENERGY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

=, DUKE
é ENERGY.

Contact Details

DUKE ENERGY CORP.

525 South Tryon Street - 28202-1803

Charlotte

Telefon: +1-800-488-3853
Fax: +1-800-330-2598

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Idalene Kesner
Annette Clayton
Caroline Dorsa
Derrick Burks

E. McKee

John Herron
Michael Pacilio
Nicholas
Fanandakis
Robert Davis
Theodore Craver
Thomas Skains
Webster Dunbar
William Webster
Lynn J. Good
Brian Savoy
Dhiaa M. Jamil
Harry K. Sideris
Julie S. Janson
Kodwo Ghartey-
Tagoe

Louis Renjel
Melody

Birmingham-Byrd

R. Alexander
Glenn

Ronald R. Reising

Steven K. Young

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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